18/11/18 Official Hack Ring 1
Judge: Tenille Walters

Class

1
1st

2
1st
2nd

3
1st

4
1st

5
1st

6
1st
2nd

7
1st

8
1st

9
1st

10
1st
2nd

11
1st

12
1st

13
1st

14
1st

Number Horse Rider

Galloway over 14h up to & including 14.2h
No Competitors

Galloway Hack over 14.2hh up to & including 15hh
Ariston Neverland Holly Mahony
Samsara Park Masquerade Deanna Foster

Hack over 15h up to & including 15.2h
Redline Shooting Star Keralyn Frazer

Hack over 15.2h up to & including 16h
Flying Finale Caroline Van Niekerk

Hack over 16h
No Competitors

Lightweight Galloway
Westlake Matisse Holly Mahony
Samsara Park Masquerade Deanna Foster

Medium/Heavyweight Galloway
Ariston Neverland Holly Mahony

Lightweight Hack
No Competitors

Medium/Heavyweight Hack
Redline Shooting Star Keralyn Frazer

Ladies/Girls Galloway
Ariston Neverlands Holly Mahony
Samsara Park Masquerade Deanna Foster

Ladies/Girls Hack over 15h
Redline Shooting Star Keralyn Frazer

Gents/Boys Hack over 14h
No Competitors

Childs Galloway
No Competitors

Childs Hack over 15h
No Competitors

CHAMPION GALLOWAY

ARISTON NEVERLAND HOLLY MAHONY

RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY

SAMSARA PARK MASQUERADE DEANNA FOSTER

CHAMPION HACK

REDLINE SHOOTING STAR KERALYN FRAZER

RESERVE CHAMPION HACK

NO COMPETITORS



15
1st

16
1st

17
1st

18
1st

Off The Track Thoroughbred Hack
No Competitors

Rider 18 years - 20 years
No Competitors

Rider 21 years - 30 years
No Competitors

Rider 31 years & over
Keralyn Frazer Redline Shooting Star

CHAMPION SENIOR RIDER

KERALYN FRAZER REDLINE SHOOTING STAR

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR RIDER

19
1st

20
1st

21
1st

22
1st

23
1st

24
1st

25
1st

26
1st

27
1st

28
1st

29
1st

30
1st

31
1st
2nd

NO COMPETITORS

AHHA Show Hunter Pony
No Competitors

AHHA Show Hunter Galloway
No Competitors

AHHA Show Hunter Hack
Robali Jamboree Jane Fisher

Show Hunter Galloway over 14h up to & including 14.2h
Dreame Park Simply Gold Kayla Fletcher

Show Hunter Galloway Hack over 14.2hh up to & including 15hh
Jiminy Cricket Isabelle Wilson

Show Hunter Hack over 15hh up to & including 15.2hh
Highview Wonderland Veronica Pears

Show Hunter Hack over 15.2hh up to & including 16hh
Robali Jamboree Jane Fisher

Large Show Hunter Hack over 16hh
No Competitors

Lightweight Show Hunter Galloway
Jiminy Cricket Isabelle Wilson

Medium/Heavyweight Show Hunter Galloway
Dream Park Simply Gold Kayla Fletcher

Lightweight Show Hunter Hack
Robali Jamboree Jane Fisher

Medium/Heavyweight Show Hunter Hack
Highview Wonderland Veronica Pears

Ladies/Girls Show Hunter Galloway
Dreame Park Simply Gold Kayla Fletcher
Jiminy Cricket Isabelle Wilson



32
1st
2nd

33
1st

34
1st
2nd

35
1st

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
DREAME PARK SIMPLY GOLD

RESERVE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER HACK
HIGHVIEW WONDERLAND

Ladies/Girls Show Hunter Hack
Robali Jamboree
Highview Wonderland

Gents/Boys Show Hunter
No Competitors

Childs Show Hunter Galloway
Dreame Park Simply Gold
Jiminy Cricket

Childs Show Hunter Hack
No Competitors

JIMINY CRICKET

ROBALI JAMBOREE

Jane Fisher
Veronica Pears

Ella Jones
Isabelle Wilson

KAYLA FLETCHER

ISABELLE WILSON

JANE FISHER

VERONICA PEARS



18/11/18

Official Pony

Judge: Fiona Graetz

1
1st

2
1st

3
1st

4
1st

5
1st

6
1st

Leading Rein Smartest On Parade
Woranora Petra

Leading Rein Rider under 8 years
Woranora Petra

Leading Rein Pony 11.2hh & under
No Competitors

Leading Rein Pony over 11.2h up to & including
No Competitors

Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony 11.2h & under
Woranora Petra

Ring 2

Ava Bowles

Ava Bowles

12hh

Ava Bowles

Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony over 11.2h up to & including 12h

No Competitors

CHAMPION LEADING REIN PONY

WORANORA PETRA

RESERVE CHAMPION LEADING REIN PONY

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

10
1st

11
1st

12
1st

13
1st
2nd

14
1st
2nd

NO COMPETITOS

Pony hack 12hh & under
No Competitors

Pony hack over 12hh up to & including 12.2hh
Rosedale Popeye

Gem Park Centre Piece

Yatarla Park Panache

Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 13hh
Gem Park Giselle

Yatarla Park Masterpiece

Markin Park Silk Rose

Pony Hack over 13hh up to & including 13.2hh
No Competitors

Pony Hack over 13.2hh up to & including 14hh
No Competitors

Lightweight Pony 12.2hh & under
Gem Park Centre Piece

Medium/Heavyweight Pony 12.2hh & under
Rosedale Popeye
Yatarla Park Panache

Lightweight Pony over 12.2hh up to & including
Yatarla Park Masterpiece
Gem Park Giselle

AVA BOWLES

Cara Douglas
Jane Gundry
Kate Banner

Ella Jones
Cara Douglas
Jane Gundry

Jane Gundry

Cara Douglas
Kate Banner

14hh
Cara Douglas
Ella Jones



15
1st

16
1st
2nd

17
1st
2nd

18
1st

19
1st
2nd
3rd

20
1st
2nd

CHAMPION SMALL SHOW PONY HACK

Medium/Heavyweight Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 14hh

Markin Park Silk Rose

Girls/Ladies Pony 12.2hh & under
Gem Park Centre Piece
Yatarla Park Panache

Jane Gundry

Jane Gundry
Kate Banner

Girls/Ladies Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 14hh

Markin Park Silk Rose
Gem Park Giselle

Boys/Gents Pony Hack 14hh & under

No Competitors

Childs Small Show Pony 12.2hh & under

Rosedale Popeye
Yatarla Park Panache
Gem Park Centre Piece

Jane Gundry
Ella Jones

Madeline Cook
Kate Banner
Jane Gundry

Childs Large Show Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 14hh

Gem Park Giselle
Markin Park Silk Rose

GEM PARK CENTRE PIECE

Ella Jones
Jane Gundry

JANE GUNDRY

RESERVE CHAMPION SMALL SHOW PONY HACK

CHAMPION LARGE SHOW PONY HACK

ROSEDALE POPEYE

GEM PARK GISELLE

CARA DOUGLAS

ELLA JONES

RESERVE CHAMPION LARGE SHOW PONY HACK

21
1st
2nd
3rd

22
1st
2nd
3rd

23
1st

MARKIN PARK SILK ROSE

Junior Rider 11 years & under
Lily Hennessy

James Pritchard

Giselle Wilson

Junior Rider 12, 13 & 14 years
Jane Gundry

Kate Banner

Rylee Morrison

Junior Rider 15, 16 & 17 years
Isabelle Wilson

CHAMPION JUNIOR RIDER

JANE GUNDRY

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR RIDER

24
1st
2nd

LILY HENNESSY

Show Hunter Pony 12hh & under
Woranora Petra
Sandel Portrait

JANE GUNDRY

Kenallywood Alabama
Drumclyer Alexander
Gem Park Giselle

Markin Park Silk Rose
Yatarla Park Panache
Gem Park Mozart

Jiminy Cricket

MARKIN PARK SILK ROSE

KENALLYWOOD ALABAMA

Jane Gundry
Ella Jones



25
1st

26
1st

27
1st

28
1st
2nd
3rd

29
1st

30
1st
2nd
3rd

31
1st
2nd
3rd

32
1st
2nd

33
1st
2nd
3rd

34
1st
2nd
3rd

35
1st

36
1st
2nd

37
1st
2nd
=3rd
=3rd

Show Hunter Pony over 12hh up to & including 12.2hh
Gordon Park Peter Pan Jane Gundry

Show Hunter Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 13hh
Drumclyer Alexander James Pritchard

Show Hunter Pony Hack over 13hh up to & including 13.2hh
Gem Park Mozart Rylee Morrison

Show Hunter Pony Hack over 13.2hh up to & including 14hh

Kennallywood Alabama Susan Hennessy
Piara Tinkerbell Magic Jane Gundry
Redline Heavenly Devine Kayla Fletcher

Lightweight/Medium Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh & under
Woranora Petra Jane Gundry

Heavyweight Show Hunter Pony Hack 12.2hh & under

Gordon Park Peter Pan Shannara Beresi
Judaroo Poptart Cara Douglas
Sandel Portrait Ella Jones

Light/Medium Show Hunter Pony over12.2hh up to & incl 14hh

Kennallywood Alabama Susan Hennessy
Redline Heavenly Devine Kayla Fletcher
Gem Park Mozart Rylee Morrison

Heavyweight Show Hunter Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & inc 14hh
Drumclyer Alexander James Pritchard
Piara Tinkerbell Magic Shannara Beresi

Girls/Ladies Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh & under

Judaroo Poptart Cara Douglas
Woranora Petra Jane Gundry
Sandel Portrait Ella Jones

Girls/Ladies Show Hunter Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 14hh

Kennallywood Alabama Susan Hennessy
Piara Tinkerbell Magic Shannara Beresi
Gem Park Mozart Rylee MOrrison

Boys/Gents Show Hunter Pony 14h & under
Drumclyer Alexander James Pritchard

Childs Small Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh & under
Judaroo Poptart Jane Gundry
Sandel Portrait Ella Jones

Childs Large Show Hunter Pony Hack over 12.2hh up to & including 14hh

Piara Tinkerbelle Magic Jane Gundry
Gem Park Mozart Rylee Morrison
Drumclyer Alexander James Pritchard
Redline Heavenly Devine Ella Jones

CHAMPION SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY HACK

JUDAROO POPTART CARA DOUGLAS

RESERVE SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY HACK

GORDON PARK PETER PAN SHANNARA BERESI



CHAMPION LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY HACK
KENNALLYWOOD ALABAMA SUSAN HENNESSY

RESERVE LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY HACK
PIARA TINKERBELL MAGIC JANE GUNDRY



18/11/18

Judge: - Austen Borsi

1
1st
2nd
3rd

2
1st
2nd
3rd

3
1st

Best Presented Open
Lokenzo Park Premiere
Aryline Remember Me
Sanlirra Mink Mittens

Junior Rider 12 years & under
Mia DiCandilo

Summer Miller

Emily Teo

Junior Rider 13 - 17 years
Aimee Hugo

CHAMPION UNOFFICIAL JUNIOR RIDER

MIA DICANDILO

RESERVE UNOFFICIAL JUNIOR RIDER

4
1st

5
1st
2nd
3rd

SUMMER MILLER

Senior rider 18 years to 25 years
Monika Magalengo

Senior rider 26 years & over
Leah Bayfield

Kelly Roads

Kelli Fawcett

CHAMPION UNOFFICIAL SENIOR RIDER

MONIKA MAGELENGO

RESERVE UNOFFICIAL SENIOR RIDER

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

10
1st

11
1st

LEAH BAYFIELD

Open Pony 12.2h & under
Aryline Remember Me

Open Pony over 12.2h up to & inc 14h
Sanlirra Mink Mittens

Yatarla Park Wildcard

Gypsy Moth

Unofficial Open Ring

Ring 3

Leah Bayfield
Summer Miller
Mia DiCandilo

Sanlirra Mink Mittens
Aryline Remember Me
Yatarla Park Wildcard

Gypsy Moth

SANLIRRA MINK MITTENS

ARYLINE REMEMBER ME
Johnny Walker

Lokenzo Park Premiere
Pyramid Flashdance
Benito

JOHNNY WALKER

LOKENZO PARK PREMIERE
Summer Miller

Mia DiCandilo
Emily Teo
Aimee Hugo

Open Galloway over 14hh up to & including 15hh

Pyramid Flashdance

Open Hack over 15h up to & inc 16h
Reges Park Tenacity

Lokenzo Park Premiere

Benito

Open Hack over 16h
No Competitors

Open Lightweight Pony 14h & under
Sanlirra Mink Mittens

Kelly Roads

Amanda Fuller
Leah Bayfield
Kelli Fawcett

Mia DiCandilo



12
1st
2nd
3rd

13
1st

14
1st

15
1st
2nd

16
1st
2nd

17
1st
2nd
=3rd
=3rd
=3rd

18
1st

19
1st

20
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

21
1st

22
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

23
1st

24
1st
2nd

Open Med/Heavyweight Pony 14h & under

Aryline Remember Me
Gypsy Moth
Yatarla Park Wildcard

Summer Miller
Aimee Hugo
Emily Teo

Open Lightweight Galloway over 14hh up to & including 15hh
No Competitors

Open Medium/Heavyweight Galloway over 14hh up to & including 15hh
Pyramid Flashdance Kelly Roads

Open Lightweight Hack over 15hh
Lokenzo Park Premiere
Johnny Walker

Leah Bayfield
Monika Magalego

Open Med/Heavyweight Hack over 15hh
Reges Park Tenacity
Benito

Amanda Fuller
Kelli Fawcett

Open Girls/Ladies Pony 14h & under

Sanlirra Mink Mittens Mia DiCandilo
Fawley Armani Bella Barr
Aryline Remember Me Summer Miller
Gypsy Moth Aimee Hugo
Yatarla Park Wildcard Emily Teo

Open Boys/Gents Pony 14h & under
No Competitors

Open Girls/Ladies Galloway over 14hh up to & including 15hh
No Competitors

Open Girls/Ladies Hack over 15h
Reges Park Tenacity

Lokenzo Park Premiere

Benito

Johnny Walker

Amanda Fuller
Leah Bayfield

Kelli Fawcett
Monika Magalengo

Open Boys/Gents Hack over 14h
No Competitors

Open Show Hunter Pony 14h & under
Yatarla Park Wildcard

Aryline Remember Me

Gypsy Moth

Fawley Armani

Emily Teo
Summer Miller
Aimee Hugo
Bella Barr

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14h up to & including 15h
Pyramid Flashdance Kelly Roads

Open Show Hunter Hack over 15h
Benito
Johnny Walker

Kelli Fawcett
Monika Magalengo

CHAMPION PONY

ARYLINE REMEMBER ME SUMMER MILLER

RESERVE CHAMPION PONY

SANLIRRA MINK MITTENS MIA DICANDILO



CHAMPION GALLOWAY
PYRAMID FLASHDANCE KELLY ROADS

RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY
NO COMPETITORS

CHAMPION HACK
LOKENZO PARK PREMIERE LEAH BAYFIELD

RESERVE CHAMPION HACK
REGES PARK TENACITY AMANDA FULLER

25 Off the Track Standardbred Hack
1st No Competitors

18/11/18 Unofficial Walk/Trot Ring Ring 4
Judge:- Melanie Alessandrino

26 Leading Rein Smartest on Parade

1st Ollie Lucy Walton

2nd Arcadian Anarchy Elise Stampalia

3rd Limehill Dragonfly Brooklyn McCallum

27 Leading Rein Rider 8yrs & under

1st Macca Kasey Barr

2nd Ollie Lucy Walton

3rd Limehill Dragonfly Brooklyn McCallum

28 Leading Rein Rider 9 - 12yrs
1st No Competitors

29 Leading Rein Pony 12.2hh and under

1st Macca Kasey Barr

2nd Limehill Dragonfly Brooklyn McCallum
3rd Arcadian Anarchy Elise Stampalia
3rd Ollie Lucy Walton

30 Leading Rein Pony over 12.2hh up to and including 14hh
1st No Competitors

31 Girls Leading Rein Pony 12.2h & under

1st Ollie Lucy Walton
2nd Arcadian Anarchy Elise Stampalia
3rd Limehill Dragonfly Brooklyn McCallum

32 Girls Leading Rein Pony over 12.2h up to & including 14h
1st No Competitors

33 Boys Leading Rein Pony 14h & under
1st Macca Kasey Barr

CHAMPION LEADING REIN PONY
MACCA KASEY BARR



11

RESERVE CHAMPION LEADING REIN PONY
LIMEHILL DRAGONFLY BROOKLYN MCCALLUM

34 Walk/Trot Best Presented

1st Tazi Bailey’s on the Rocks Erica Stotter
2nd Arcadian Anarchy Emily Stampalia
3rd Osiris Royal Gift Emma Tomlinson

35 Walk/Trot Rider 10 yrs & under
1st Emily Stampalia Arcadian Anarchy
2nd Emma Tomlinson Osiris Royal Gift

36 Walk/Trot Rider 11 - 13 yrs
1st No Competitors

37 Walk/Trot Rider 14 - 17yrs
1st Kayla Trandos Chase
CHAMPION WALK/TROT JUNIOR RIDER

KAYLA TRANDOS CHASE

RESERVE CHAMPION WALK/TROT JUNIOR RIDER
ELISE STAMPALIA ARCADIAN ANARCHY

38 Walk/Trot Rider 18 - 25yrs
1st No Competitors

39 Walk/Trot Rider 26 years & over

1st Khrisi Trandos Newsflash
2nd Erica Stotter Tazi Bailey’s on the Rocks
3rd Sara Cann Choco

CHAMPION WALK/TROT SENIOR RIDER

KHRISI TRANDOS NEWSFLASH
RESERVE CHAMPION WALK/TROT SENIOR RIDER
ERICA STOTTER TAZI BAILEY'S ON THE ROCKS
40 Walk/Trot Pony Hack 14hh & under
1st Arcadian Anarchy Emily Stampalia
2nd Osiris Royal Gift Emma Tomlinson
3rd Newsflash Khrisi Trandos

41 Walk/Trot Galloway
1st Tazi Bailey’s on the Rocks Erica Stotter

42 Walk/Trot Hack

1st Newsflash Khrisi Trandos
2nd Choco Sara Cann

3rd Sir Mick Sloy Donna Hevron

4th Sydney Chantelle Hancock
43 Walk/Trot Lightweight Pony 14h & under

1st Arcadian Anarchy Emily Stampalia
2nd Osiris Royal Gift Emma Tomlinson

44 Walk/Trot Med/Heavyweight Pony 14h & under
1st Newsflash Khrisi Trandos



45 Walk/Trot Lightweight Galloway
1st Tazi Bailey’s On The Rocks

46 Walk/Trot Med/Heavyweight Galloway
1st No Competitors

47 Walk/Trot Lightweight Hack
1st Chase

48 Walk/Trot Med/Heavyweight Hack
1st Choco

2nd Sir Mick Sloy

3rd Sydney

49 Walk/Trot Girls Pony 14h & under
1st Osiris Royal Gift

2nd Newsflash

3rd Arcadian Anarchy

50 Walk/Trot Girls/Ladies Hack over 14h
1st Tazi Bailey’s on the Rocks

2nd Chase
3rd Sir Mick Sloy
4th Choco

51 Walk/Trot Boys/Gents Hack (any height)
1st No Competitors

CHAMPION WALK/TROT PONY
OSIRIS ROYAL GIFT

RESERVE CHAMPION WALK/TROT PONY
ARCADIAN ANARCHY

CHAMPION WALK/TROT GALLOWAY
TAZI BAILEY’'S ON THE ROCKS

RESERVE CHAMPION WALK/TROT GALLOWAY
NO COMPETITORS

CHAMPION WALK/TROT HACK
CHASE

RESERVE CHAMPION WALK/TROT HACK
SIR MICK SLOY

Erica Stotter

Kayla Trandos

Sara Cann
Donna Hevron
Chantelle Hancock

Emma Tomlinson
Khrisi Trandos
Emily Stampalia

Erica Stotter
Kayla Trandos
Donna Hevron
Sara Cann

EMMA TOMLINSON

EMILY STAMPALIA

ERICA STOTTER

KAYLA TRANDOS

DONNA HEVRON

12



